

City of Bellevue

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: RES 9386

In control: City Council Regular Session

On agenda: 3/19/2018

Title: Resolution authorizing execution of a Professional Services Agreement with Balmori Associates to

provide design and other related services for the development of design guidelines for the Grand

Connection, in an amount not to exceed \$125,000.

Sponsors: Community Development Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/24/2018	1	City Council Regular Session	approve	

Resolution authorizing execution of a Professional Services Agreement with Balmori Associates to provide design and other related services for the development of design guidelines for the Grand Connection, in an amount not to exceed \$125,000.